Classic-Pokal des LV K/B Sachsen-Anhalt 2012/2013

Altersklasse MANNER

ACHTELFINALE Samstag 26.01.2013; 13.00 Uhr

Spiel 1
Spiel 2
Spiel 3
Spiel 4
Spiel 5
Spiel 6
Spiel 7
Spiel 8

VIERTELFINALE

Spiel 9

Spiel 10
Spiel 11
Spiel 12

HALBFINALE

Spiel 13
Spiel 14

FINALE

Spiel 15

SV Burgwerben 1906
Holzweilliger SV

KSC Holdenstedt

KSV Concordia Bitterfeld
SV Turbine Zschornewitz
SV Eintracht Elster

SV Wacker Wallhausen
KSV Victoria Bitterfeld

Samstag 16.02.2013; 13.00 Uhr

SV Grin-Weild Worlitz
SV Turbine Zschornewitz
SV Eintracht Elster
Holzweiliger SV

Samstag 25.05.2013; 9.00 Uhr

Sieger Spiel 10
Sieger Spiel 9

Sonntag 26.05.2013; 9.00 Uhr

Sieger Spiel 13

TuS Leitzkau 1990

FSV 1895 Magdeburg
SV Grun-Weil3 Worlitz
Schoénebecker SV 1861
SV Germania Schafstadt
SV Eintracht Gommern
Dessauer SV "97

SV Blau-WeilR Elsnigk

Schonebecker SV 1861
SV Burgwerben 1906
Dessauer SV "97

SV Blau-Weif3 Elsnigk

Sieger Spiel 11
Sieger Spiel 12

Sieger Spiel 14

MaP SaP

4.4 15,0: 9,0
6:2 11,0: 13,0
2:6 10,0 : 14,0
3:5 10,0: 14,0
8:0 19,5: 45
6:2 13,0:11,0
2:6 12,5:11,5
2:6 10,0: 14,0

Sonntag 17.02.2013; 9.00 Uhr

Kegel

3203 :
3049 :
3085 :
3123:
3213:
2962 :
3058 :
2982 :

3210
2943
3209
3173
3037
2940
3124
3071

Tagesbester (Heim)

Steffen Neumer 551
Stefan Ewert 542
Andreas Knauth 545

René Lerche 545

Hans-Georg Schaflik 605

Detlef Hagendorf 536

Christian Hofmann 541

Stefan Schrader 529

Tagesbester (Gast)

René Geildler 560
Karl Schwager 528
Jorg Kutzer 558
Thomas GroRRe 554
Bernd Hartung 534
Martin Hukauf 503
Detlev Lingner 559

Silvio Bachmann 529



Classic-Pokal des LV K/B Sachsen-Anhalt 2012/2013

Altersklasse FRAUEN

ACHTELFINALE

Spiel 21
Spiel 22
Spiel 23
Spiel 24
Spiel 25
Spiel 26
Spiel 27
Spiel 28

VIERTELFINALE

Spiel 29
Spiel 30
Spiel 31
Spiel 32

HALBFINALE

Spiel 33
Spiel 34

FINALE

Spiel 35

Sonntag 27.01.2013; 9.00 Uhr

Schonebecker SV 1861 -
TSG Grin-Weil3 Lobejin -
SKC Buna Schkopau -
BusG Aufbau Eisleben -
SV Gluck-Auf Mdhlau -
SG Drosa -
KSV Concordia Bitterfeld -

SV Eintracht Gommern -

Sonntag 17.02.2013; 9.00 Uhr

BusG Aufbau Eisleben -
Schénebecker SV 1861 -
SG Drosa -

SV Eintracht Gommern -

Samstag 25.05.2013; 13.00 Uhr

Sieger Spiel 30 -
Sieger Spiel 29 -

Sonntag 26.05.2013; 9.00 Uhr

Sieger Spiel 33 -

TuS Leitzkau 1990
SG Union Sandersdorf

HolzweiRiger SV
SV Allstedt
SG Wabhlitz

SKC Buna Schkopau
SV Glick-Auf Méhlau
KSV Concordia Bitterfeld
TSG Grun-Weild Lébejin

Sieger Spiel 31
Sieger Spiel 32

Sieger Spiel 34

MaP

Freilos
6:2
7:1

Freilos

Freilos
7:1
5:3
5:3

SaP
14,0:10,0
15,0: 9,0
155: 85
16,0: 8,0
145: 95

Kegel

2962 :
3073:

3087 :
2937 :
2740 :

2927
2946

2911
2623
2722

Tagesbeste (Heim)

Silke Riedel 538

Gudrun Fiedler 547

Dagmar Konig 547
Loreen Grundmann 528

Uta Seering 496

Tagesbeste (Gast)

Denise Pietschner 512

Simone Machoy 513

Sabine Max 519
Kerstin Dennstedt 488

Evelin Stephan 475
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